
Director:- Mr. R.G. Walker. Company Reg. No. 7847738 

New Lane, Crossens. 

Southport. 

PR9 8LN. 

+44(0)1704 224756. 

info@burn-rite.co.uk 

High Quality Batch Load Incinerators & Waste Oil Heaters 

Incineration Combustion Equipment. 

MODEL BR P1800(c) 

Model No. BR P1800(c) 

Fuel Type OIL* 

Fuel Consumption Approx. 

(l/h) 

 

External Dimensions 

Length (mm) 

External Dimensions 

Width (mm) 

External Dimensions 

Height (mm) inc. Stack 

Door Opening, L x W 

(mm) 

 

Internal Dimensions 

Length (mm) 

Internal Dimensions Width 

(mm) 

Internal Dimensions Height 

(mm) 

Chamber Volume (mᵌ) 

 BURN-RITE`S BR P1800(c) is an  

incinerator specifically designed to  

suit the need burn waste at the point  
of source. 

 This compact was designed due to 

t he increased demand for hygienic 
on site waste incineration. 

The BR Range have a number of 
common feature`s:- 

Virtually smoke and odour free. 
Rapid warm up to operating 
temperature. 
Simple operation. 

FEATURES 

 5mm Steel Construction

 Ash Removal Door

 25mm High Density Insulation

 75mm High Quality Refractory Lining

 Hydraulic Operation Loading Door

 IP68 Rated

 Factory Wired

 Factory Test Fired

 4 Burners

 Chamber Temperature Control

 Post Incineration Cool Down Cycle

 Variable Time Control

 Secondary Chamber 2 Second Retention Time

 LPG/Nat Gas Burners Available *

 Burn Rates up to 500kgs/hr

BR OV1800 Vers.1. 2014

28.38 

3700 

2100 

4500 

2200x1500 

3100 

1500 

800 

3.72 


