

New Lane, Crossens. Southport. PR9 8LN. +44(0)1704 224756. info@burn-rite.co.uk

Incineration Combustion Equipment.



MODEL BR P1800(c)

BURN-RITE'S BR P1800(c) is an

incinerator specifically designed to suit the need burn waste at the point of source.

This compact was designed due to the increased demand for hygienic on site waste incineration.

The BR Range have a number of common feature`s:-

- ↓ Virtually smoke and odour free.
- Rapid warm up to operating temperature.
- Simple operation.

FEATURES

- 5mm Steel Construction
- Ash Removal Door
- 25mm High Density Insulation
- 75mm High Quality Refractory Lining
- Hydraulic Operation Loading Door
- IP68 Rated
- Factory Wired
- Factory Test Fired
- 4 Burners
- Chamber Temperature Control
- Post Incineration Cool Down Cycle
- Variable Time Control
- Secondary Chamber 2 Second Retention Time
- LPG/Nat Gas Burners Available *
- Burn Rates up to 500kgs/hr



Model No.	BR P1800(c)
Fuel Type	OIL*
Fuel Consumption Approx. (l/h)	28.38
External Dimensions Length (mm)	3700
External Dimensions Width (mm)	2100
External Dimensions Height (mm) inc. Stack	4500
Door Opening, L x W (mm)	2200x1500
Internal Dimensions Length (mm)	3100
Internal Dimensions Width (mm)	1500
Internal Dimensions Height (mm)	800
Chamber Volume (m ³)	3.72